TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE
February 18, 2016

03/10

03/24

04/14

04/28

2 PM STUDY SESSION
e Budget Review

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Tax Code Amendments
e Select & Approve Marquee
Signs
e Award of Construction
Contract for Police
Communications Tower
o Ray Settlement Agreement
STUDY SESSION CONTINUED
e Budget Review

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Police Technology Update
e Update on Trash Collection
Alternatives
e Sustainability Task Force
Creation and Scope
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Budget Review

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

COMMUNITY CONVERSATION
e Trash Collection Options

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Kiva Elementary School Art
Acceptance

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

05/12

05/26

06/09

06/23

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Tentative FY 17 Budget

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Expenditure Limit — Call of
Election

4 PM STUDY SESSION
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Final FY 17 Budget

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

09/08

09/22

10/13

10/27

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
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Items to be scheduled

Storm Water Ordinance
Noise Ordinance
Emergency Planning
Trash Collection

Leaf Blower Regulations
Short Term Rental
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