TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE February 18, 2016

03/10	03/24	04/14	04/28
2 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
Budget Review	 Police Technology Update Update on Trash Collection Alternatives Sustainability Task Force Creation and Scope 	Budget Review	Kiva Elementary School Art Acceptance
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
 ACTION ITEMS Tax Code Amendments Select & Approve Marquee 	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
Signs • Award of Construction Contract for Police Communications Tower • Ray Settlement Agreement STUDY SESSION CONTINUED • Budget Review		COMMUNITY CONVERSATIONTrash Collection Options	
05/12	05/26	06/09	06/23
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION ACTION ITEMS	EXECUTIVE SESSION ACTION ITEMS • Final FY 17 Budget	EXECUTIVE SESSION ACTION ITEMS
• Tentative FY 17 Budget	Expenditure Limit – Call of Election	7 mar 1 17 Budget	
09/08	09/22	10/13	10/27
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS

Items to be scheduled

- 1. Storm Water Ordinance
- 2. Noise Ordinance
- 3. Emergency Planning
- 4. Trash Collection
- 5. Leaf Blower Regulations6. Short Term Rental